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MSC-E1-SARJA

Piirikorttiteholahde

MSC-12D-E1

Power Module / 12 & -12VDC / 40W / 89.0 x 63.5 x

27.0mm

o Syéttdjannite: 90-264VAC

e Max Teho: 40W

« /O Eristys: 4000VAC
« Kayttélampétila: -40...70°C

TUOTEKUVAUS

TEKNISET TIEDOT

SISAANTULO
Min. syéttojannite AC

Max. syéttdjannite AC

ULOSTULO

Max. teho

MITAT
Pituus
Leveys

Korkeus

Ulostulovirta

Ulostulojannite V DC

90V AC

264V AC

40 W

89 mm

63,5 mm

27 mm

1666 mA

12,12
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